

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

<a href="#"><u>951 WP/572/2014</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>985 WP/6204/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>952 WP/9763/2016</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>986 WP/6713/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>953 WP/10693/2016</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>987 WP/6801/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>954 WP/6826/2018</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>988 WP/7298/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>955 WP/10044/2018</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>989 WP/7379/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>956 WP/4516/2020</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>990 WP/7382/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>957 WP/6127/2020</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>991 WP/7383/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>958 WP/5079/2021</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>992 WP/7384/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>959 WP/363/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>993 WP/7397/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>960 WP/587/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>994 WP/7414/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>961 WP/594/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>995 WP/7416/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>962 WP/696/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>996 WP/7418/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>963 WP/1067/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>997 WP/7496/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>964 WP/1573/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>998 WP/7547/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>965 WP/1646/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>999 WP/7551/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>966 WP/1733/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1000 WP/7565/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>967 WP/2196/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1001 WP/7795/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>968 WP/2722/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1002 WP/7866/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>969 WP/2885/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1003 WP/7868/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>970 WP/2887/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1004 WP/7879/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>971 WP/3227/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1005 WP/8049/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>972 WP/3299/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1006 WP/8051/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>974 WP/4367/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1007 WP/8098/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>975 WP/4381/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1008 WP/8112/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>976 WP/4779/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1009 WP/8637/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>977 WP/4914/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1010 CP/633/2019</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>978 WP/5135/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1012 CP/513/2021</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>979 WP/5188/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1013 CP/548/2021</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>980 WP/5287/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1014 CP/252/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>981 WP/5313/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1015 CP/300/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>982 WP/6066/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1016 CP/301/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>983 WP/6120/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1017 CP/403/2022</u></a>
<a href="#"><u>984 WP/6165/2022</u></a>	<a href="#"><u>1018 CP/411/2022</u></a>

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &  
ARUN R. PEDNEKER, JJ.**

**DATED : OCTOBER 4<sup>th</sup>, 2022.**

**PER COURT :**

1. These matters are called out at rising time. Due to paucity of

time, list these matters on 18.11.2022, in the 'due admissions category'.

3. Office objections, if any, to be removed within three weeks.

3. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER J.]**

**[RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.]**

SSC/