

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Board dated 18th November, 2022

1013 WP/5079/2021	1031 WP/5188/2022	1049 WP/7551/2022
1014 WP/363/2022	1032 WP/5287/2022	1050 WP/7552/2022
1015 WP/587/2022	1033 WP/5313/2022	1054 WP/7879/2022
1016 WP/594/2022	1034 WP/6066/2022	1056 WP/8051/2022
1017 WP/696/2022	1036 WP/6165/2022	1057 WP/8098/2022
1019 WP/1573/2022	1037 WP/6204/2022	1058 WP/8112/2022
1020 WP/1646/2022	1038 WP/6713/2022	1059 WP/8637/2022
1021 WP/1733/2022	1039 WP/6801/2022	1060 WP/11103/2022
1022 WP/2196/2022	1040 WP/7298/2022	1061 WP/11104/2022
1023 WP/2722/2022	1041 WP/7382/2022	1062 WP/11105/2022
1024 WP/2885/2022	1042 WP/7383/2022	1063 WP/11112/2022
1025 WP/2887/2022	1043 WP/7384/2022	1064 WP/11113/2022
1026 WP/3227/2022	1044 WP/7397/2022	1065 CP/300/2022
1027 WP/3299/2022	1045 WP/7414/2022	1066 CP/301/2022
1028 WP/4367/2022	1046 WP/7416/2022	1067 CP/403/2022
1029 WP/4381/2022	1047 WP/7496/2022	1068 CP/411/2022

CORAM : **RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 18th November, 2022.

P.C.:

1. All these matters are in due admissions category, called out at 06:30 p.m.
2. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 20.12.2022.
3. All office objections/deficit Court fees shall be removed/paid within three weeks.
4. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, would continue.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]

[RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.]